Salary plus taxes and benefits 128,640 

Bill Adams 83,200 

Taxes 6,656 

Benfits 6,000 

Salary plus taxes and benefits 95,856 

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Darren Indyke 

Date: October 16, 2009 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred Euros and 00/100 
(E 22,500.00) from the above account to: 

Bank: 

IBAN: 

Swift: 

Account Name:  

Reference: Fancelli 

Please email Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number. 

4 

JAI 0[6, 
&ids' 

zg 

Rich Kahn 

From: Doug Schoettle gpiiiiiilmi Sent: Friday, October . 
To: